EPK School Fee Schedule

For the 2019/2020 School Year

Enhanced Educational Services:

Fee Name	Grade,Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
ECS Field Trips and Class Activitie: All ECS Students		To cover cost of bussing & entrance fees	Year end party/Student Gifts	\$195.0
Field Trip & Class Activities Grade All Grade 1 Students		To cover cost of bussing & entrance fees	Year end party/Student Gifts	\$163.0
Field Trip & Class Activities Gr.2 All Grade 2 Students		To cover cost of bussing & entrance fees	Year end party/Student Gifts	\$145.5
Field Trip & Class Activities Grade All Grade 3 Students		To cover cost of bussing & entrance fees	Year end party/Student Gifts	\$160.0
Field Trip & Class Activities Gr. 4 All Grade 4 Students		To cover cost of bussing & entrance fees	Year end party/Student Gifts	\$160.0

Non-curricular Services

Fee Name	Grade, Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
Agenda	Grades 1 to 4	Purchase of agendas	Cost recovery only. Extra for addition supplies	\$11.50
Kanga Pouch	ECS	Purchase of Kanga pouch	Purchase of general supplies	\$10.50